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 25 21028 ARCO-RIVA DEL GARDA  18District 108TA1  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 21030 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA HOST  4District 108TA1  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21035 BOLZANO-BOZEN HOST  13District 108TA1  7  7  37 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 16 21044 CLES  13District 108TA1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 21056 GARDA BENACUS  8District 108TA1  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 21059 ISOLA DELLA SCALA BOVOLONE  7District 108TA1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 21062 LEGNAGO  7District 108TA1  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 21064 MERANO-MERAN HOST  0District 108TA1  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 21082 ROVERETO HOST  14District 108TA1  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 21087 SAN BONIFACIO SOAVE  12District 108TA1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 21095 SCHIO  11District 108TA1  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 21098 TRENTO HOST  0District 108TA1  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 21102 VALDAGNO  9District 108TA1  4  4  50 0  2  0 3  1  0  0

 21 21105 VERONA HOST  13District 108TA1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 21106 VERONA CANGRANDE  9District 108TA1  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21107 VICENZA HOST  10District 108TA1  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 35392 VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA  8District 108TA1  0  0  26 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 18 36397 VERONA CATULLO  1District 108TA1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 36594 PESCHIERA DEL GARDA  8District 108TA1  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 37171 TIONE-VALLI GIUDICARIE-RENDENA  8District 108TA1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 39290 FIEMME-FASSA  8District 108TA1  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 39432 BUSSOLENGO  8District 108TA1  3  3  34 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 21 39433 LONIGO  8District 108TA1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 39715 THIENE HOST  8District 108TA1  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 39900 VICENZA PALLADIO  8District 108TA1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 40786 ARZIGNANO  8District 108TA1  0  0  27 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 40 41678 VALSUGANA  7District 108TA1  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 43645 VALPOLICELLA  5District 108TA1  0  0  25 0  1  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 48343 TRENTO DEL CONCILIO  35District 108TA1  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 50237 BRESSANONE BRIXEN  0District 108TA1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 51509 VERONA EUROPA  4District 108TA1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 52248 ROVERETO SAN MARCO  13District 108TA1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 54535 SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO ZEVIO DESTRA ADIGE  10District 108TA1  1  1  23 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 54886 STERZING - VIPITENO WIPPTAL  8District 108TA1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 55430 MERANO MERAN MAIENSE  7District 108TA1  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 58115 VERONA RE TEODORICO  15District 108TA1  7  7  29 0  1  0 7  0  0  0

 49 58181 BOZEN-BOLZANO LAURIN  0District 108TA1  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 60365 TRENTO CLESIO  15District 108TA1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 62556 MAROSTICA  17District 108TA1  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 64123 SAN VIGILIO GARDA ORIENTALE  11District 108TA1  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 32 64309 ROVERETO FORTUNATO DEPERO  7District 108TA1  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 65030 EGNA-NEUMARKT UNTERLAND  10District 108TA1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 65110 VALDALPONE  7District 108TA1  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 65294 VERONA GALLIENO  13District 108TA1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 65295 VICENZA LA ROTONDA  13District 108TA1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 82251 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA JACOPO DA PONTE  22District 108TA1  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 82411 VERONA ARENA NEW CENTURY  9District 108TA1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 96946 BOZEN BOLZANO ROSENGARTEN  17District 108TA1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 111507 THIENE COLLEONI  10District 108TA1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 118091 MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE  10District 108TA1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 119545 Verona Dante Alighieri  6District 108TA1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 123325 Tridentum  11District 108TA1  0  0  33 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 6 127990 Vicenza - Riviera Berica  3District 108TA1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 154406 Verona Milano Tennisempre  7District 108TA1  1  1  22 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 9 158043 Alto Vicentino Kairos 3D  19District 108TA1  1  1  28 2  0  0 0  1  2  0

 10 185144 Trentino-Südtirol Women and Men Together for a Better World  25District 108TA1  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1,344  1,901 557
 56

 25  25  2  10  022 3  2  0
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